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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Foster754
GymTek

11.900 11.200 12.30011.400 12.35012.200 71.350
6 4 3 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Joshua Szitanko1443
Premier NJ

11.400 11.150 12.75012.050 11.70011.800 70.850
11 5 1 2T 7 3 2 

2 

Ali Bhimani753
GymTek

11.800 10.700 11.75011.900 11.20012.700 70.050
8 8 2 6T 1 10T 3 

3 

Ted Maliga133
Apollo

12.400 11.400 11.50010.800 11.15012.200 69.450
1 2 10T 9T 2T 12 4 

4 

Evan Sikra135
Apollo

12.050 9.300 12.75011.200 11.80011.700 68.800
4T 18 4T 2T 8 2 5 

5 

Ryan Jacobs1174
MGA

11.600 10.950 12.15011.200 11.00011.400 68.300
9 6 4T 5 12 14 6 

6 

Brandon Haiser1681
Surgent's Elite

11.200 10.900 11.60010.800 11.40011.650 67.550
13T 7 10T 8 9 7T 7 

7 

Dylan Broney132
Apollo

12.050 10.100 12.80010.150 10.90011.200 67.200
4T 12T 14 1 14 15 8 

8 

Ethan Jacobsen223
Black Hills

12.200 9.850 11.20010.900 10.80011.900 66.850
3 14 8 12T 6 16 9 

9 

Pranav Hemanth1444
Premier NJ

11.050 11.300 11.05011.000 10.70011.000 66.100
15 3 7 16T 17T 17 10 

10 

Ethan Schwinghammer1025
Indigo

12.250 10.600 11.0509.300 11.40011.450 66.050
2 9 21 16T 11 7T 11 

11 

Everett O'Donnell220
Black Hills

11.850 10.500 10.05010.100 11.55011.350 65.400
7 10 15T 21 13 4 12 

12 

Christopher Xanthos1375
Oregon

11.000 9.800 11.3008.800 11.40012.050 64.350
16 15 23 11 4 7T 13 

13 

Max Hartfield529
Eagle-TX

10.900 10.200 11.20010.000 10.00012.000 64.300
17 11 18 12T 5 19T 14 

14 

Akea Pavel221
Black Hills

10.050 8.400 11.75010.850 11.45011.550 64.050
22 21 9 6T 10 5T 15 

15 

Scott Faust40
AAG-NJ

10.150 9.500 11.15010.600 11.20011.050 63.650
21 17 12 15 15T 10T 16 

16 

John McGaughey528
Eagle-TX

10.700 11.650 10.35010.100 11.1009.700 63.600
18 1 15T 20 25 13 17 

17 

Jake Smith39
AAG-NJ

11.500 6.400 11.2009.800 11.45011.050 61.400
10 24 20 12T 15T 5T 18 

18 

Tyler Roth1880
Zone

10.200 9.700 11.0008.950 10.35011.000 61.200
20 16 22 18 17T 18 19 

19 

Maksym Wojtaszek-Grasso42
AAG-NJ

11.350 7.800 11.5008.300 9.8009.950 58.700
12 22 24 9T 24 21 20 

20 

Ethan Vergara222
Black Hills

11.200 7.100 10.65010.050 9.35010.100 58.450
13T 23 17 19 23 22 21 

21 

Santiago Onofre1615
Sokol Elite

10.650 0.000 9.7500.000 9.20010.750 40.350
19 25 25 22 19 23 22 

22 

Ikuri Narasaki1228
Michiana

0.000 8.500 0.00010.500 10.00010.650 39.650
23T 20 13 23T 21 19T 23 

23 

Trey Sorocco1227
Michiana

0.000 9.000 0.00011.100 0.00010.700 30.800
23T 19 6 23T 20 24T 24 

24 
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Collin Brown612
GA-Atlanta

0.000 10.100 0.0009.950 0.00010.450 30.500
23T 12T 19 23T 22 24T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2020 BlackJack National
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/21/2020 5:46:06 PM
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Rauchwerger41
Accel

11.650 12.200 14.40012.450 12.65012.650 76.000
13 5 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Donovyn Diaz1682
Surgent's Elite

12.400 11.900 13.25012.400 12.00012.350 74.300
2 7 2 3T 7 5T 2 

2 

Noah Dhaliwal1683
Surgent's Elite

11.800 12.600 12.60011.700 12.45012.150 73.300
10 2 9 9 8 2 3 

3 

Elias Hoberecht224
Black Hills

12.700 11.800 11.70011.000 12.35013.000 72.550
1 8 14 21 1 4 4 

4 

Nicky Lauber48
Accel

11.900 11.950 12.7509.100 12.00012.600 70.300
7T 6 26 6T 3 5T 5 

5 

Benjamin Ashlee225
Black Hills

11.750 12.450 11.30012.050 10.05012.500 70.100
11T 3 5T 24 5T 23 6 

6 

Finn Torbett755
GymTek

11.250 12.250 12.2009.300 11.50011.950 68.450
17 4 24 13T 9 11 7 

7 

Matthew Bender137
Apollo

11.900 11.350 11.60012.250 10.10010.700 67.900
7T 12T 3T 22 22 22 8 

8 

Sebastian Parker136
Apollo

12.150 10.550 11.35010.200 11.55011.600 67.400
4 20 19 23 14 9T 9 

9 

Dean Saifi1027
Indigo

11.350 6.900 12.75012.250 11.30012.550 67.100
15 30 3T 6T 4 13 10 

10 

Ryan Edmondson1763
Top Squad

11.300 11.750 12.0509.250 10.65011.900 66.900
16 9 25 18T 10 16T 11 

11 

Spencer Tutorow1231
Michiana

12.000 9.050 12.10011.650 10.55011.450 66.800
6 28 10 16T 16 18 12 

12 

Dante Harmes1881
Zone

11.750 10.100 12.10011.100 11.45010.200 66.700
11T 22 13 16T 26T 12 13 

13 

Galen Henriquez226
Black Hills

11.100 11.350 11.25011.200 10.20011.250 66.350
19 12T 12 25 17 21 14 

14 

Riley Sutton1762
Top Squad

10.100 10.650 12.25010.250 12.40010.550 66.200
23 18T 18 12 23 3 15 

15 

Hunter Bott756
GymTek

10.600 11.100 12.40010.700 10.30010.450 65.550
21 16 15 10T 25 20 16T

16T

Aj Vandyck1229
Michiana

9.650 10.650 11.75012.000 9.65011.850 65.550
25T 18T 7 20 11T 24 16T

16T

Mason Bussell758
GymTek

8.800 11.500 13.0008.700 11.55011.800 65.350
29 11 27 5 13 9T 18 

18 

Jakob Hermann43
AAG-NJ

10.350 9.350 12.40010.600 9.15010.200 62.050
22 27 16 10T 26T 26 19 

19 

Bo Buckner613
GA-Atlanta

9.700 9.950 10.9009.850 11.1509.450 61.000
24 24 21 26 29 14 20 

20 

Cooper Ronald1764
Top Squad

8.950 9.650 9.9509.500 10.35010.500 58.900
27 25 22 28 24 19 21 

21 

Ezekiel Eason49
Accel

11.850 11.200 0.00012.050 11.10011.850 58.050
9 14T 5T 29T 11T 15 22 

22 

Jordan Stewart534
Eagle-TX

11.050 11.200 12.20011.400 0.00011.200 57.050
20 14T 11 13T 18T 27T 23 

23 

Jack Ablett532
Eagle-TX

9.650 10.850 12.70011.950 0.00011.200 56.350
25T 17 8 8 18T 27T 24 

24 
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Antonio Canales1616
Sokol Elite

0.000 10.150 12.0509.900 10.65011.100 53.850
30T 21 20 18T 21 16T 25 

25 

Seth Saxena1235
Monmouth

11.150 8.750 10.65010.500 11.9500.000 53.000
18 29 17 27 30T 7 26 

26 

Chaney Keck138
Apollo

12.100 0.000 13.2500.000 11.90010.000 47.250
5 31 28T 3T 28 8 27 

27 

Major Bain757
GymTek

8.900 12.750 13.6500.000 0.00011.200 46.500
28 1 28T 2 18T 27T 28 

28 

Scott Beames46
Accel

12.300 10.000 12.1500.000 0.00011.500 45.950
3 23 28T 15 15 27T 29 

29 

Keegan Eastep452
Dynamic

11.400 9.400 0.0009.400 9.5500.000 39.750
14 26 23 29T 30T 25 30 

30 

Noah Kim45
Accel

0.000 11.700 0.0000.000 0.00012.500 24.200
30T 10 28T 29T 5T 27T 31 

31 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 2S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Accel * 218.300 36.050 35.850 33.600 39.300 37.750 35.750
13 2 6 1 2

2 GymTek * 216.750 34.950 36.500 34.000 39.050 36.850 35.400
25 1 5 3 3

3 Surgent's Elite * 215.150 35.400 35.400 34.900 37.450 36.150 35.850
44 4 1 4 1

4 Black Hills * 214.100 36.750 35.600 34.250 34.750 37.400 35.350
71 3 3T 2 4

5 Apollo * 213.750 36.650 33.300 34.250 38.800 35.500 35.250
32 6 3T 5 5

6 Top Squad * 192.000 30.350 32.050 29.000 34.250 32.950 33.400
88 7 9 8 6

7 Eagle-TX * 191.400 32.650 33.700 33.450 36.100 34.400 21.100
57 5 7 6 12

8 AAG-NJ * 190.700 33.200 26.650 31.000 35.100 32.300 32.450
66 9 8 9 7

9 Michiana * 173.150 21.650 28.700 34.750 23.850 34.000 30.200
912 8 2 7 8
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